Il CORRIDA DA POLICIA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

132
68
292
89

793

104
24
120
62
106
189
35
154
166
188
87
71
138
107
13
118

18
98
11

178
27
79

141

143

105

151

MARIA SONIA VIEIRA DA CONCEIGAO
SIANE

SUELLEN GUIVARA

JANIEIRY MELO

ALEXSSANDRA GONZAGA OLIVEIRA
BARBOSA

VERA CRUZ GUIMARAES BEZERRA
ALINE FURLANETTO

JULIE ARAGAO MESQUITA

ARIANA COELHO CORREIA

LUIZA SIMAO

EVELLIN SILVESTRE FRANCA
KATIA ZARANZA

ALICE DANIELA DA SILVA
CAROLINA OLIVEIRA

RENATA REIS RIBEIRO

SADIA HELENA FIGUEIREDO
LUCIMARA SIMPLICIO NASCIMENTO
IRACILDA CRUZ

FRANCERLICE ALMEIDA

MUARA NASCIMENTO

KELREN RAYANE MOTA DE SOUZA
ANA NERY ARAUJO CRUZ

LUCIVANE CARVALHO BARROS
CARVALHO

ADRIANA MENEZES
ANGELA CUNHA
JOELMA ALVES MACHADO

ALZIRALIMA.FARIAS7T@GMAIL.COM
FARIAS

VANESSA KELLY LIMA MOTA
AURILENE MOURA

GIANE MARIA PORTO DE AGUIAR
NAIARA COSTA DE MESQUITA
NATALIA MENEZES QUADROS
JURENI BRITO

RAFAELA LIMA FERREIRA

43
36

36
34

33
34
32
39
33
43

37
26
43

41
37
30
24
41
49

45
60
36
49

24
36
51
32
34
43
34

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:52:31
00:55:02
00:55:55
00:58:07
00:58:41

00:59:09
00:59:29
01:00:49
01:00:54
01:01:42
01:01:44
01:01:58
01:03:44
01:03:51
01:04:05
01:04:11
01:06:38
01:07:36
01:08:02
01:08:17
01:09:16
01:09:44

01:10:24

01:10:39
01:11:33
01:11:56
01:12:31

01:12:44
01:12:53
01:13:40
01:14:07
01:14:15
01:15:07
01:16:12
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Il CORRIDA DA POLICIA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Numero Nome

190
59
150
113
689
83
53
162
17
28
140
170
139
177
191
176
184
135
137
714
157

CRISTIANE MALCHER DA SILVA
ELECY MARTINS

PRISCILLA NASCIMENTO TAVARES
LIANA MACEDO

PRISCILA BARBOSA SIMOES
HEGLEY MIRANDA

EDIANA SILVA ALVES

ROSILENE DE MOURA SILVA
ANDREIA TOMAZ SOUSA

BALBINA LiBIA DE SOUZA SANTOS
NAIA VERAS

SUELY LIMA LIRA

NADIA CASTRO

VANESSA MEGRE

RENATA DO NASCIMENTO BRITO
VALDELIA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS LENA
ZILMAR DE ANDRADE MAR MARQUES
MARY LOPES

MONIQUE CARMO AMORIM

DAIANA CONCEIGAO SANTOS

RITA DE CASSIA CONCEIGAO DIAS
SILVA

41
33
38

36
30
45
19
37
42
43
41
34

45
54
41
30

51

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
01:16:52
01:17:20
01:18:09
01:18:14
01:18:14
01:18:39
01:19:09
01:19:09
01:20:08
01:20:47
01:21:05
01:21:15
01:24:11
01:25:30
01:25:43
01:28:12
01:28:15
01:28:19
01:30:50
01:30:51

01:33:05
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